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EU should have no oversight in the running of national political parties - James Carver MEP
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 â€¢ European Parliament, Strasbourg, 10 June 2015
 
 â€¢ James Carver MEP (West Midlands),Â  UK Independence Party (UKIP), Europe of Freedom and Direct
Democracy (EFDD) group - @JamesJimCarver
 
 â€¢ Explanations of Vote: State of EU-Russia relations
 - Report:Â  Gabrielius Landsbergis (A8-0162/2015)
 Report on the state of EU-Russia relations
 [2015/2001(INI)]
 Committee on Foreign Affairs
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